
Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley 

Booking Rates from Monday 18th March 2024 
Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date. 

  Per Night Weekly Per Night 
weekend 
Rates 
Fri. Sat. Sun. 
only 

 

SUMMER RATES 
 

18th March to 3rd June 2024 
 

8th September to 17th March 2025 

 
Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non-Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

$ 
27.00 

 
31.00 

 
     19.00 
 
     10.00 
 
    *41.00* 
 

37.00 
 

$ 
189.00 

 
217.00 

 
     133.00 
 
       70.00 
 
     287.00 
 

259.00 
 

$ 
Not 

Applicable 

 

SHOULDER RATES 
 

4th June to 21st June 2024 
 

26th August to 7th September 2024 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 
53.00 

 
79.00 

 
     47.00 
 
      24.00 
 
      96.00 
 

 85.00 

 

371.00 
 

553.00 
 

     329.00 
 
     168.00 
 
     672.00 
 
     595.00 

 

58.00 
 

84.00 
 

        52.00 
  
        29.00 
 
       110.00 
 

  97.00 

 

 

WINTER RATES 
 

22nd June to 25th August 2024 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 

71.00 
 

99.00 
 

     50.00 
 
     26.00 
 
   135.00 
  
     99.00 

 

 

497.00 
 

693.00 
 

      350.00 
 
      182.00 
 
      945.00 
 

 693.00 

 

 76.00 
 

104.00 
 

        53.00 
 
        31.00 
 
       160.00 
 
       126.00 

 

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered 

****GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES**** 

Discount for Group Bookings 

In the summer season all bookings adding to over $1,700 will be eligible for a 50% reduction on all money 

owed more than $1,700. 

Please note: In Summer a non-member booking minimum is $150 per night to cover lodge running costs. 


