Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley Booking Rates from Monday 18th March 2024

Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date.

		Per Night	Weekly	Per Night weekend Rates Fri. Sat. Sun. only
SUMMER RATES	Member	\$ 27.00	\$ 189.00	\$ Not
18 th March to 3 rd June 2024	Member's Associate	31.00	217.00	Applicable
8 th September to 17 th March 2025	Member's Children	19.00	133.00	
	Junior Member	10.00	70.00	
	Non-Member	*41.00*	287.00	
	Non-Member's Children	37.00	259.00	
SHOULDER RATES	Member	53.00	371.00	58.00
4 th June to 21 st June 2024	Member's Associate	79.00	553.00	84.00
26 th August to 7 th September 2024	Member's Children	47.00	329.00	52.00
	Junior Member	24.00	168.00	29.00
	Non Member	96.00	672.00	110.00
	Non-Member's Children	85.00	595.00	97.00
WINTER RATES	Member	71.00	497.00	76.00
22 nd June to 25 th August 2024	Member's Associate	99.00	693.00	104.00
	Member's Children	50.00	350.00	53.00
	Junior Member	26.00	182.00	31.00
	Non Member	135.00	945.00	160.00
	Non-Member's Children	99.00	693.00	126.00

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered

****GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES****

Discount for Group Bookings

In the summer season all bookings adding to over \$1,700 will be eligible for a 50% reduction on all money owed more than \$1,700.

Please note: In Summer a non-member booking minimum is \$150 per night to cover lodge running costs.